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AAAA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. LUKE LUK 107.000

2 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 89.000

3 HOLY SPIRIT HS 54.333

4 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 47.333

5 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS MAT 47.000

6 JOHN SWEENEY JS 46.000

7 MOTHER TERESA TIMBER MT 42.000

8 BLESSED JOHN PAUL BJP 39.000

9 ST.ELIZABETH ELZ 37.000

10 ST. DOMINIC DOM 34.333

11 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 23.000
Total Points 566.00

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS MAT 126.500

2 JOHN SWEENEY JS 69.000

3 ST. DOMINIC DOM 65.000

4 ST. LUKE LUK 64.000

5 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 58.000

6 ST.ELIZABETH ELZ 54.000

7 HOLY SPIRIT HS 51.000

8 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 43.000

9 BLESSED JOHN PAUL BJP 41.500

10 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 25.000

11 MOTHER TERESA TIMBER MT 11.000
Total Points 608.00
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AAAA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. LUKE LUK 118.000

2 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS MAT 111.000

3 HOLY SPIRIT HS 85.500

4 JOHN SWEENEY JS 74.500

5 MOTHER TERESA TIMBER MT 58.000

6 ST. DOMINIC DOM 54.500

7 ST.ELIZABETH ELZ 54.000

8 BLESSED JOHN PAUL BJP 49.000

9 ST. NICHOLAS NIC 35.000

10 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 30.000

11 ST. AUGUSTINE AUG 17.500
Total Points 687.00
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AAAA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 AMARAL, ALEX 11 HOLY SPIRIT 30.000 30.000

2 SEMPER, BLAKE 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 16.000 16.000

3 ANDERSON, DAVID 11 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 13.000 13.000

4 LOFFREE, XAVIER 11 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 11.000 11.000

4 DASOUSA, DAVID 11 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 11.000 11.000

6 HINRIKUS, TYLER 11 ST. DOMINIC 10.000 10.000

6 BICKFORD, BRADEN 11 HOLY SPIRIT 10.000 10.000

6 RICE, MICHAEL 11 ST. NICHOLAS 10.000 10.000

9 DIEBOLT, MATT 11 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 9.000 9.000

9 GLADDING, ZACH 11 ST. LUKE 9.000 9.000

11 QUANGVAN, DONAVEN 11 JOHN SWEENEY 8.000 8.000

11 CARVALHO, MICHAEL 11 ST. LUKE 8.000 8.000

11 AYUSTE, HOMER 11 ST. DOMINIC 8.000 8.000

14 VANZANT, BRYCE 11 ST.ELIZABETH 7.000 7.000

15 NAGLE, LIAM 11 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 6.000 6.000

15 VERBEEM, ALEX 11 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 6.000 6.000

15 LAHEY, CORY 11 HOLY SPIRIT 6.000 6.000

18 ZBIKOWSKI, PATRYK 11 ST. LUKE 5.000 5.000

18 SILVA, RILEY 11 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 5.000 5.000

18 BRUSH, AARON 11 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 5.000 5.000

21 O'HAGAN, COLIN 11 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 4.000 4.000

21 VANBAKEL, MATTHEW 11 ST. NICHOLAS 4.000 4.000

21 RIVAS-ORELLANA, ESTEBAN 11 ST. DOMINIC 4.000 4.000

21 PUBLICOVER, SAM 11 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 4.000 4.000

25 RUSSO, ANTHONY 11 ST. AUGUSTINE 3.000 3.000

25 RITTER, SAM 11 ST. NICHOLAS 3.000 3.000

25 SORENSON, CODY 11 ST. NICHOLAS 3.000 3.000

28 STECKLE, NATHAN 11 ST.ELIZABETH 2.000 2.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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28 BRADLEY, GRAHAM 11 ST. NICHOLAS 2.000 2.000

30 SZCZEPANIAK, OLIVIER 11 ST. DOMINIC 1.000 1.000

30 PARKSINSON, CALLUM 11 ST. LUKE 1.000 1.000

30 VAUTOUR, JUSTIN 11 JOHN SWEENEY 1.000 1.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 BELKWELL, COLE 12 JOHN SWEENEY 28.000 28.000

2 STEINBACH, CAMERON 12 ST. NICHOLAS 21.000 21.000

3 NICHOLS, ISAAC 12 ST. AUGUSTINE 20.000 20.000

4 LLORIN, SEBASTIAN 12 ST.ELIZABETH 18.000 18.000

5 KERSTEN, SPENCER 12 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 16.000 16.000

6 KEMP, MARKUS 12 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 15.000 15.000

6 PHILLIPS, MATTHEW 12 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 15.000 15.000

8 VANIERSEL, CONNOR 12 ST.ELIZABETH 12.000 12.000

9 AREIA, KYLE 12 HOLY SPIRIT 11.500 11.500

10 CIMERMANCIC, LUKAS 12 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 10.000 10.000

10 DEIGHAN, JACK 12 ST. AUGUSTINE 10.000 10.000

12 ROMANY, BRANDON 12 ST. DOMINIC 9.000 9.000

13 ALVAREZ, BEN 12 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 8.000 8.000

13 BEFAKADU, JONATHAN 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 8.000 8.000

13 TASKAR, BRANDON 12 HOLY SPIRIT 8.000 8.000

16 SGARBOSSA, SEBASTIAN 12 ST. DOMINIC 7.000 7.000

16 DROOG, CAMERON 12 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 7.000 7.000

18 HELGERMAN, JOSHUA 12 JOHN SWEENEY 6.000 6.000

18 DOUGLAS, GAVIN 12 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 6.000 6.000

20 NGO, NEILSEN 12 ST. NICHOLAS 5.000 5.000

21 ADAMS, DAVID 12 JOHN SWEENEY 4.000 4.000

21 DASILVA, RILEY 12 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 4.000 4.000

23 O'BRIEN, JAMES 12 HOLY SPIRIT 3.000 3.000

23 SMITH, LOGAN 12 ST.ELIZABETH 3.000 3.000

25 CARALI, MICHAEL 12 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 2.500 2.500

26 SPOTT, TYLER 12 ST. LUKE 2.000 2.000

26 POP, MARIUS 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2.000 2.000

28 RIVARD, OWEN 12 ST. AUGUSTINE 1.000 1.000

28 GUERIN, NOAH 12 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 1.000 1.000

28 HAZELWOOD, CAMERON 12 ST. NICHOLAS 1.000 1.000

28 FARNHAM, BRADLEY 12 ST. LUKE 1.000 1.000
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MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 GALVIN, COLE 13 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 26.000 26.000

2 FIGUEIREDO, CALEB 13 HOLY SPIRIT 24.000 24.000

3 WILLMS, JASON 13 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 23.000 23.000

4 DUNN, WILLIAM 13 HOLY SPIRIT 19.000 19.000

5 RIVERS-GARCIA, ETHAN 13 ST. LUKE 18.000 18.000

6 HAINES, MITCHELL 13 JOHN SWEENEY 16.000 16.000

7 PUGLIESE, SAM 13 ST.ELIZABETH 11.000 11.000

7 HENDERSON, JUSTIN 13 ST. LUKE 11.000 11.000

7 NEJADRASOUL, JEREMY 13 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 11.000 11.000

10 CAMERON, COLTON 13 ST.ELIZABETH 10.000 10.000

10 ALBERTO, JOSH 13 ST. LUKE 10.000 10.000

12 MCDOUGALL, BRANDON 13 ST. DOMINIC 9.500 9.500

13 ZEGLEN, DANIEL 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 8.000 8.000

13 COSTA, DEVAN 13 ST. LUKE 8.000 8.000

13 SHEPPAD, GRAHAM 13 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 8.000 8.000

13 DUCKETT, DRAYTON 13 ST. NICHOLAS 8.000 8.000

17 KURAN, CHARLIE 13 ST. DOMINIC 7.000 7.000

18 MALETIC, MARKO 13 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 6.000 6.000

18 MEISSNER, RYAN 13 ST.ELIZABETH 6.000 6.000

18 ALLAN, CADE 13 ST. AUGUSTINE 6.000 6.000

21 DKOUR, ANTONESS 13 ST. DOMINIC 5.000 5.000

21 DOUSE, DANIEL 13 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 5.000 5.000

21 DAS-GIWONJO, SURIEN 13 JOHN SWEENEY 5.000 5.000

24 DOLBY, ROBBIE 13 ST.ELIZABETH 4.000 4.000

24 DUNCAN, COOPER 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 4.000 4.000

24 FROST, RYAN 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 4.000 4.000

24 RODRIGUES, MATEO 13 JOHN SWEENEY 4.000 4.000

28 PHAM, RYAN 13 JOHN SWEENEY 3.500 3.500

29 CALLAGHAN, MITCHELL 13 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 3.000 3.000

29 CESARINI, NICOLAS 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 3.000 3.000

29 RACHOCCHIA, MATT 13 ST. LUKE 3.000 3.000

32 OLIVO, KARL 13 ST. AUGUSTINE 2.000 2.000

32 MACPHEE, COLIN 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2.000 2.000

32 MOORE, JAYLAN 13 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 2.000 2.000

32 FEHR, PARKER 13 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 2.000 2.000

32 PORTER, KEITH 13 ST.ELIZABETH 2.000 2.000

32 SCHIPPER, DAVID 13 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 2.000 2.000

38 MURRAY, HUNTER 13 ST. LUKE 1.000 1.000

39 FLYNN, CAMERON 13 ST. AUGUSTINE .500 .500
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39 O'BRIEN, STEVEN 13 HOLY SPIRIT .500 .500
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AAAA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/10/2013 06/10/2013to 

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 WHITE, MACKENZIE 11 JOHN SWEENEY 25.000 25.000

1 SCHNARR, MIKAYLA 11 ST. LUKE 25.000 25.000

3 BUTTINGER, RACHEL 11 ST. NICHOLAS 23.000 23.000

4 JENSEN, VICTORIA 11 ST. LUKE 20.000 20.000

5 THOMSON, LAUREN 11 ST. LUKE 16.000 16.000

6 BOWERS, DAYSHA 11 ST.ELIZABETH 15.000 15.000

7 GOOD, BRIANNA 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 13.000 13.000

8 AGNEW, STEPHANIE 10 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 10.000 10.000

9 KRAEMER, KAYLA 11 ST. NICHOLAS 9.000 9.000

10 MARUNA, GABRIELA 11 ST. LUKE 8.000 8.000

10 FITA, VANESSA 11 ST. AUGUSTINE 8.000 8.000

12 LAVERY, KAY 11 ST. DOMINIC 6.000 6.000

12 ANTON, BRIANA 11 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 6.000 6.000

12 LOCIS, ZOE 11 ST. AUGUSTINE 6.000 6.000

12 HARRISON, LEAH 11 ST. NICHOLAS 6.000 6.000

12 MCLEARON, KATELYN 11 ST. NICHOLAS 6.000 6.000

17 CORRIGAN, KELLY 11 ST. NICHOLAS 5.000 5.000

17 TYMKO, NATASHA 11 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 5.000 5.000

17 WILLIAMS, SHACEIA 11 ST.ELIZABETH 5.000 5.000

17 SCHRODER, MADELINE 11 JOHN SWEENEY 5.000 5.000

21 D'ARCY, EMMA 11 ST.ELIZABETH 4.000 4.000

21 WALSH, MACKENZIE 11 HOLY SPIRIT 4.000 4.000

21 LEADBEATER, MARGUERITE 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 4.000 4.000

21 COOK, HANNAH 11 ST. NICHOLAS 4.000 4.000

25 ROMANY, BRIANNA 11 ST. DOMINIC 3.333 3.333

26 WOOLLEY, EMMA 11 ST. AUGUSTINE 3.000 3.000

26 TARABORRELLI, SABRINA 11 ST.ELIZABETH 3.000 3.000

26 FABIAN, KAITLYN 11 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 3.000 3.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

29 BARNES-GALEA, ALANA 11 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 2.000 2.000

29 FRANJIC, VALENTINA 11 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 2.000 2.000

29 MAGE, LAUREN 11 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 2.000 2.000

29 LEWIS, BETHANY 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2.000 2.000

33 GARCIA-HARRY, ARIANA 11 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 1.000 1.000

33 BERNOSKI, VICTORIA 11 JOHN SWEENEY 1.000 1.000

33 MACPHEE, ALLY 11 ST. AUGUSTINE 1.000 1.000

33 DWYER, TESSA 11 ST. LUKE 1.000 1.000

37 COSTON, TAIJAH 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA .333 .333

37 VANCSA, CLAUDIA 11 HOLY SPIRIT .333 .333

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 TERA, STEPHANIE 12 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 20.500 20.500

2 VEZINA, HAILEY 12 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 20.000 20.000

3 DKOUR, JENEE 12 ST. DOMINIC 18.000 18.000

4 MCBRIDE, HOLLY 12 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 16.000 16.000

5 PAHL, SUMMER 12 JOHN SWEENEY 15.000 15.000

6 LIU, SHELBY 12 HOLY SPIRIT 13.500 13.500

7 COLE, CAYLI 12 ST. NICHOLAS 12.000 12.000

8 FROESE, NATALIE 12 ST. LUKE 11.000 11.000

9 ANTON, MEGHAN 12 ST. LUKE 10.000 10.000

9 MONTES, GRACIELA 12 ST. LUKE 10.000 10.000

11 BOYD, GRACE 12 ST. AUGUSTINE 9.000 9.000

11 ROBBINS, MADDIE 12 ST.ELIZABETH 9.000 9.000

13 PETERS, SARA 12 ST. LUKE 8.000 8.000

13 SPITZIG, JULIA 12 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 8.000 8.000

15 GOLI, LAURA 12 ST. DOMINIC 6.000 6.000

15 HARNACK, HOPE 12 ST.ELIZABETH 6.000 6.000

15 ELLIOTT, BRIANNA 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 6.000 6.000

15 ORELLANA, JOCY 12 ST. LUKE 6.000 6.000

19 LISKE, MADDY 12 ST. NICHOLAS 5.000 5.000

19 PARKER, SPENCER 12 ST. DOMINIC 5.000 5.000

19 HICKEY, JADE 12 ST. DOMINIC 5.000 5.000

22 BIN-EDWARD, BUSE 12 ST. DOMINIC 4.000 4.000

22 COELHO, SOPHIA 12 HOLY SPIRIT 4.000 4.000

22 DUBRICK, SARAH 12 HOLY SPIRIT 4.000 4.000

22 OEI, SARAH 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 4.000 4.000

22 RATAJCZAK, GABRIELLA 12 JOHN SWEENEY 4.000 4.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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27 MORAN, KATE 12 ST. NICHOLAS 3.000 3.000

27 HYJEK, HANNAH 13 ST. AUGUSTINE 3.000 3.000

27 HISHON, MARISSA 12 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 3.000 3.000

27 WALDBILLING, MEGAN 12 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 3.000 3.000

31 SCHMIDT, SIERRA 12 JOHN SWEENEY 2.000 2.000

31 JONES, CLAUDIA 12 ST. NICHOLAS 2.000 2.000

31 MEDINA, MACKENZIE 12 HOLY SPIRIT 2.000 2.000

31 ANSONG, DEBBIE 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2.000 2.000

31 CARLOTA, MARISSA 12 ST.ELIZABETH 2.000 2.000

36 COOPER, NICOLE 12 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 1.000 1.000

36 PERREIRA, ALYSSA 12 HOLY SPIRIT 1.000 1.000

36 WOOLVETT, MADELINE 12 JOHN SWEENEY 1.000 1.000

36 FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA 12 ST. NICHOLAS 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 WATERS, JORDYN 13 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 30.000 30.000

2 MELVIN, ALISSA 13 ST. LUKE 28.000 28.000

3 PEARL, MAKAYLA 13 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 18.000 18.000

4 BIN-EDWARD, JAMA 13 ST. DOMINIC 17.000 17.000

5 PLAUSTZA, MONIKA 13 JOHN SWEENEY 14.000 14.000

5 GOJMERAC, RACHEL 13 ST. LUKE 14.000 14.000

7 OBERLE, KATIE 13 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 13.000 13.000

8 KELLY, VICTORIA 13 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 10.000 10.000

8 DAMASO, KATELYN 13 HOLY SPIRIT 10.000 10.000

10 MELANSON, MARISSA 13 ST. AUGUSTINE 8.000 8.000

10 HARRISON, ALEXIE 13 ST. NICHOLAS 8.000 8.000

10 NGUYEN, MICHELLE 13 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 8.000 8.000

10 RETTINGER, DESTINY 13 JOHN SWEENEY 8.000 8.000

10 NEEB, LISA 13 ST.ELIZABETH 8.000 8.000

10 DAVIES, JULIETTE 13 ST. NICHOLAS 8.000 8.000

16 EMARY, BRITTANY 13 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 7.000 7.000

16 MOTA, ARIANA 13 HOLY SPIRIT 7.000 7.000

18 KOMPTER, AUDREY 13 ST. LUKE 6.000 6.000

18 ANDRADE, ALISON 13 MOTHER TERESA TIMBE 6.000 6.000

18 RATZ, JULIA 13 HOLY SPIRIT 6.000 6.000

18 HANN, DANIELLE 13 JOHN SWEENEY 6.000 6.000

18 BOURQUE, KENNEDY 13 ST MATTHEW WILDCATS 6.000 6.000

23 AUBRECHT, HAILEY 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 5.000 5.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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23 MORRISSEY, EMMA 13 ST. DOMINIC 5.000 5.000

23 WEBER, CHARLENE 13 JOHN SWEENEY 5.000 5.000

26 HUSK, PAYTON 13 ST. NICHOLAS 4.000 4.000

26 MELO, DANICA 13 HOLY SPIRIT 4.000 4.000

26 VANBAKEL, JULIA 13 ST. NICHOLAS 4.000 4.000

26 MARCZAK, MIKAYLA 13 JOHN SWEENEY 4.000 4.000

26 JOSEPH, SARAH 13 ST.ELIZABETH 4.000 4.000

31 SZOSTAK, ERIKA 13 ST. DOMINIC 3.000 3.000

31 O'KEEFE, MADDY 13 BLESSED JOHN PAUL 3.000 3.000

31 GAUDET, MELISSA 13 ST. LUKE 3.000 3.000

31 REBELO, SOPHIE 13 HOLY SPIRIT 3.000 3.000

35 D'SOUZA, KAIRA 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2.000 2.000

35 GODWINSKA, KAROLINA 13 ST. DOMINIC 2.000 2.000

35 HOWE, NICOLE 13 ST.ELIZABETH 2.000 2.000

35 HEHN, CHANTELLE 13 ST. LUKE 2.000 2.000

39 BONGIOI, ANDREA 13 JOHN SWEENEY 1.000 1.000

39 SILVEIRA, SELENA 13 HOLY SPIRIT 1.000 1.000

39 STARK, APRIL 13 ST.ELIZABETH 1.000 1.000

39 MCLEMAN, ABBEY 13 ST. AUGUSTINE 1.000 1.000

39 MINNICK, NATALIE 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 1.000 1.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

WCDSB Elementary Track and Field

AAAA Meet

6/10/13-6/10/13

Event # 5 GIRLS Open 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Phelan St.Timothy 4:51.81 2009
Juliette Davies     5:25.613 FSt. Nicholas1 3245
Kennedy Bourque     5:29.613 FSt Matthew Wildcats2 3066
Summer Pahl     5:33.912 FJohn Sweeney3 2935
Meghan Anton     5:41.112 FSt. Luke4 3192
Maddie Robbins     5:51.112 FSt.Elizabeth5 3299
Hope Harnack     5:52.012 FSt.Elizabeth6 3288
Sophie Rebelo     5:55.313 FHoly Spirit7 2900
Kaitlyn Fabian     5:56.711 FSt Matthew Wildcats8 3071
Ellie Lang     5:58.011 FSt. Nicholas9 3253
Grace Solyb     5:59.312 FSt. Luke10 3212
Emily Masters     6:11.611 FBlessed John Paul11 2851
Deanna Henderson     6:46.611 FSt. Dominic12 3154
Alyssa Fonseca     6:50.111 FBlessed John Paul13 2844
Kayley Cabral     6:54.613 FOur Lady of Fatima14 3023
Morgan Sweich     6:55.811 FJohn Sweeney15 2943
Spencer Parker     7:13.012 FSt. Dominic16 3165
Erin Parson        DNF13 FMother Teresa Timber 2987

Event # 6 BOYS Open 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:V.Karagity St.John 4:34.00 1984
Markus Kemp     4:53.312 MBlessed John Paul1 2868
Graham Smith     4:58.713 MSt. Nicholas2 3278
Ben Alvarez     5:04.112 MSt Matthew Wildcats3 3085
Josh Alberto     5:05.013 MSt. Luke4 3217
Surien Das-Giwonjo     5:11.513 MJohn Sweeney5 2951
Ryan Meissner     5:19.213 MSt.Elizabeth6 3312
Michael Jamieson     5:24.713 MHoly Spirit7 2916
Joseph Desousa     5:26.1   MHoly Spirit8 2913
Aiden Matekovic     5:28.713 MMother Teresa Timber9 3013
Jacob Lewis     5:30.113 MOur Lady of Fatima10 3053
Quinton Dowling     5:31.512 MSt Matthew Wildcats11 3089
Andrew Schipper     5:32.611 MBlessed John Paul12 2880
Nelson Orellana     5:37.613 MSt. Luke13 3230
Tyson Augusto     5:38.512 MSt. Dominic14 3170
John Ditner     5:44.113 MST. AUGUSTINE15 3130
Andrew Horscroft     5:48.113 MOur Lady of Fatima16 3052
Evan Reinhart     5:49.413 MSt.Elizabeth17 3315
Enrique Orellana     5:50.212 MSt. Dominic18 3183
Anthony Russo     5:50.911 MST. AUGUSTINE19 3143
Graham Bradley     5:55.711 MSt. Nicholas20 3262
Ryan Kuehlenborg     6:08.412 MJohn Sweeney21 2957
Artur Aleksandryuk     6:12.213 MMother Teresa Timber22 2995

Event # 7 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas :01:02.70 2003
MacKenzie White     1:09.411 FJohn Sweeney1 2945
Rachel Buttinger     1:12.211 FSt. Nicholas2 3240
Lauren Thomson     1:13.111 FSt. Luke3 3216
Brianna Good     1:13.111 FOur Lady of Fatima4 3031
Vanessa Fita     1:14.011 FST. AUGUSTINE5 3112
Kayla Kraemer     1:15.011 FSt. Nicholas6 3252
Lauren Mage     1:15.611 FMother Teresa Timber7 2983
Ally MacPhee     1:16.511 FST. AUGUSTINE8 3117
Emily Law     1:17.911 FHoly Spirit9 2892

Emily Masters     1:18.811 FBlessed John Paul10 2851
Cindy Ngo     1:19.111 FJohn Sweeney11 2934
Maddy Bourque     1:20.011 FSt Matthew Wildcats12 3067
Kealy Dollar     1:20.211 FOur Lady of Fatima13 3027
Kali Zister     1:21.311 FSt Matthew Wildcats14 3084
Olivia Maletic     1:21.911 FBlessed John Paul15 2850
Sabrina Taraborrelli     1:24.011 FSt.Elizabeth16 3302
Theresa Phan     1:27.611 FSt. Dominic17 3166
Amanda Kerr     1:27.811 FSt.Elizabeth18 3291
Fatima Meier     1:32.111 FSt. Dominic19 3160

Event # 8 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:T.Gehl St.Daniel :01:00.90 1980
Alex Amaral     1:08.711 MHoly Spirit1 2907
David Dasousa     1:10.411 MBlessed John Paul2 2865
Cory Lahey     1:11.011 MHoly Spirit3 2918
Riley Silva     1:11.111 MMother Teresa Timber4 3017
Homer Ayuste     1:12.811 MSt. Dominic5 3171
Sam Ritter     1:13.911 MSt. Nicholas6 3277
Bryce VanZant     1:14.411 MSt.Elizabeth7 3323
Justin Vautour     1:14.611 MJohn Sweeney8 2970
Owen McDonald     1:15.111 MSt.Elizabeth9 3310
Jet Greaves     1:15.411 MMother Teresa Timber10 3006
Taylor Dottori     1:15.411 MOur Lady of Fatima11 3049
Braydon Schneider     1:15.511 MSt. Luke12 3234
Christian Gehl     1:16.511 MSt Matthew Wildcats13 3094
Erik Simcic     1:16.911 MJohn Sweeney14 2967
Matthew VanBakel     1:17.211 MSt. Nicholas15 3281
Axel Treminin     1:17.311 MSt. Luke16 3236
Aidan Rudd     1:18.010 MSt Matthew Wildcats17 3102
Alex Camilo     1:18.211 MST. AUGUSTINE18 3126
Cole McDougall     1:19.111 MSt. Dominic19 3181
Antonio Vebancic     1:22.011 MBlessed John Paul20 2882
James Rotondi     1:22.211 MOur Lady of Fatima21 3060
Jace Smith     1:24.111 MST. AUGUSTINE22 3145

Event # 9 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas :01:01.90 2002
Holly McBride     1:07.612 FSt Matthew Wildcats1 3074
Stephanie Tera     1:10.712 FSt Matthew Wildcats2 3078
Natalie Froese     1:11.712 FSt. Luke3 3197
Summer Pahl     1:13.312 FJohn Sweeney4 2935
Sophia Coelho     1:13.512 FHoly Spirit5 2887
Kate Moran     1:14.912 FSt. Nicholas6 3257
Sierra Schmidt     1:16.512 FJohn Sweeney7 2939
Alyssa Perreira     1:16.712 FHoly Spirit8 2898
Lorraine Roy     1:16.912 FSt. Nicholas9 3259
Sarah Oei     1:18.412 FOur Lady of Fatima10 3037
Graciela Montes     1:19.912 FSt. Luke11 3207
Alyana Calhoun     1:23.412 FSt. Dominic12 3149
Sandra Zdrale     1:23.912 FBlessed John Paul13 2860
Matrace Fenwick     1:24.312 FSt.Elizabeth14 3287
Christina Chiarenza     1:24.512 FBlessed John Paul15 2841
Alexia Ferraro     1:24.712 FMother Teresa Timber16 2977
Nicole Martens     1:29.112 FSt.Elizabeth17 3292
Maria Luisa Delorenzis     1:33.312 FST. AUGUSTINE18 3109
Olivia Gillis     1:33.612 FSt. Dominic19 3151
Sierra Sousa     1:35.812 FMother Teresa Timber20 2993
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Julia Campbell     1:35.812 FST. AUGUSTINE21 3107
Francis Bakker     1:54.912 FOur Lady of Fatima22 3022

Event # 10 BOYS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:G.Pickett St.Theresa(K) 58.30 1973
Spencer Kersten     1:03.612 MSt Matthew Wildcats1 3095
Isaac Nichols     1:04.212 MST. AUGUSTINE2 3136
Connor VanIersel     1:06.312 MSt.Elizabeth3 3320
Lukas Cimermancic     1:07.012 MBlessed John Paul4 2863
David Adams     1:07.212 MJohn Sweeney5 2947
Joshua Helgerman     1:07.712 MJohn Sweeney6 2955
Jonathan Befakadu     1:07.712 MOur Lady of Fatima7 3042
Sebastian Sgarbossa     1:08.512 MSt. Dominic8 3188
Brayden Harris     1:09.312 MMother Teresa Timber9 3008
Cameron Hyjck     1:09.912 MSt. Luke10 3226
Marcus Nandu     1:10.412 MSt. Luke11 3229
James Fleming     1:11.312 MSt Matthew Wildcats12 3092
Connor Delaney     1:11.312 MSt. Dominic12 3172
Kobe Luu     1:13.812 MBlessed John Paul14 2871
Marius Pop     1:14.412 MOur Lady of Fatima15 3058
Jake Choi     1:14.512 MSt. Nicholas16 3263
Nicolas MacDonald     1:16.012 MMother Teresa Timber17 3011
Michael Pinho     1:16.612 MST. AUGUSTINE18 3139
James O'Brien     1:17.612 MHoly Spirit19 2920
Nicholas VanIersel     1:18.312 MSt.Elizabeth20 3322

Event # 11 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 58.46 2007
Rachel Gojmerac     1:09.013 FSt. Luke1 3199
Lisa Neeb     1:09.413 FSt.Elizabeth2 3293
Alison Andrade     1:10.913 FMother Teresa Timber3 2972
Julia Ratz     1:11.013 FHoly Spirit4 2899
Mikayla Marczak     1:11.313 FJohn Sweeney5 2933
Katie Oberle     1:11.413 FSt Matthew Wildcats6 3076
Emma Morrissey     1:11.813 FSt. Dominic7 3163
Natalie Minnick     1:12.113 FOur Lady of Fatima8 3034
Christina Sullivan     1:12.113 FSt. Nicholas9 3260
Brittany Emary     1:12.213 FBlessed John Paul10 2843
Rachel Sothern     1:12.713 FSt. Luke11 3213
Destiny Rettinger     1:13.013 FJohn Sweeney12 2938
Monique Mery     1:15.613 FSt. Dominic13 3161
Sophia Pereira     1:16.613 FSt.Elizabeth14 3296
Autumn Bondy     1:18.513 FST. AUGUSTINE15 3104
Katie Fleming     1:18.813 FSt Matthew Wildcats16 3072
Alexandra Kerry     1:20.513 FMother Teresa Timber17 2979
Rose Nieson     1:23.013 FST. AUGUSTINE18 3120
Angela Marina     1:23.613 FHoly Spirit19 2894
Cassady Rotondi     1:25.313 FOur Lady of Fatima20 3039
Brooklyn Steffler     1:27.413 FBlessed John Paul21 2856

Event # 12 BOYS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:D.Cassidy St.Joseph(C) 56.50 1994
Jason Willms     1:00.313 MBlessed John Paul1 2884
Jeremy Nejadrasoul     1:02.013 MSt Matthew Wildcats2 3098
Ryan Meissner     1:02.613 MSt.Elizabeth3 3312
Graham Sheppad     1:03.513 MMother Teresa Timber4 3016
Cooper Duncan     1:04.013 MOur Lady of Fatima5 3050

Nicolas Cesarini     1:04.813 MOur Lady of Fatima6 3046
Sam Pugliese     1:04.813 MSt.Elizabeth7 3314
David Schipper     1:05.013 MBlessed John Paul8 2881
Bailey Oliveira     1:05.313 MHoly Spirit9 2922
Will Cullen     1:05.513 MSt. Nicholas10 3265
Jacob Hundt     1:05.513 MJohn Sweeney11 2956
Matt Rachocchia     1:05.713 MSt. Luke12 3232
Tanner Flannigan     1:07.613 MMother Teresa Timber13 3004
Ethan Locis     1:08.213 MST. AUGUSTINE14 3133
John Ditner     1:11.213 MST. AUGUSTINE15 3130
Nelson Orellana     1:11.713 MSt. Luke16 3230
Joshua Scherbey     1:11.813 MJohn Sweeney17 2966
Jeffrey Rideout     1:12.813 MHoly Spirit18 2924
Chris Paisley     1:14.913 MSt. Dominic19 3184
Jackson Carse     1:15.613 MSt Matthew Wildcats20 3087
Kyle Schmid     1:26.313 MSt. Dominic21 3187

Event # 13 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:A.Bender Holy Family 13.00 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Mikayla Schnarr       15.411 FSt. Luke1 3211
MacKenzie White       15.411 FJohn Sweeney2 2945
Leah Harrison       15.911 FSt. Nicholas3 3249
Victoria Jensen       16.111 FSt. Luke4 3202
Vanessa Fita       16.111 FST. AUGUSTINE5 3112
Daysha Bowers       16.511 FSt.Elizabeth6 3283

Event # 14 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 12.74 1998
RESULTS OF FINALS

Michael Rice       15.611 MSt. Nicholas1 3276
David Anderson       15.611 MMother Teresa Timber2 2996
Zach Gladding       15.811 MSt. Luke3 3814
Aaron Brush       15.911 MBlessed John Paul4 2861
Esteban Rivas-Orellana       16.511 MSt. Dominic5 3185
David Dasousa       16.511 MBlessed John Paul6 2865

Event # 15 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Mchaina St.Augustine 12.50 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Hailey Vezina       15.212 FSt Matthew Wildcats1 3081
Cayli Cole       15.212 FSt. Nicholas2 3241
Holly McBride       15.412 FSt Matthew Wildcats3 3074
Shelby Liu       15.612 FHoly Spirit4 2893
Buse Bin-Edward       15.812 FSt. Dominic5 3147
Grace Boyd       16.512 FST. AUGUSTINE6 3105

Event # 16 BOYS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:B.Normore Christ the King 12.00 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Cole Belkwell       14.112 MJohn Sweeney1 2949
Sebastian Llorin       14.112 MSt.Elizabeth2 3309
Cameron Steinbach       14.212 MSt. Nicholas3 3280
Kyle Areia       14.412 MHoly Spirit4 2908
Matthew Phillips       14.712 MSt Matthew Wildcats5 3099
Brandon Romany       14.812 MSt. Dominic6 3186
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Event # 17 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Mchaina St.Augustine 12.33 2006
RESULTS OF FINALS

Jordyn Waters       14.413 FSt Matthew Wildcats1 3083
Makayla Pearl       14.813 FMother Teresa Timber2 2988
Jama Bin-Edward       15.113 FSt. Dominic3 3148
Katelyn Damaso       15.313 FHoly Spirit4 2888
Rachel Gojmerac       15.513 FSt. Luke5 3199
Maddy O'Keefe       15.713 FBlessed John Paul6 2852

Event # 18 BOYS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:A.Gata St.Matthew 11.20 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Cole Galvin       13.413 MSt Matthew Wildcats1 3093
Caleb Figueiredo       13.613 MHoly Spirit2 2915
Brandon McDougall       13.713 MSt. Dominic3 3180
Justin Henderson       13.913 MSt. Luke4 3225
William Dunn       14.113 MHoly Spirit5 2914
Jeremy Nejadrasoul       14.213 MSt Matthew Wildcats6 3098

Event # 19 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:L.Seiling Sir Edgar Bauer 28.50 2008
RESULTS OF FINALS

Mikayla Schnarr       29.211 FSt. Luke1 3211
Rachel Buttinger       29.611 FSt. Nicholas2 3240
Katelyn McLearon       30.611 FSt. Nicholas3 3256
Victoria Jensen       31.211 FSt. Luke4 3202
Daysha Bowers       31.511 FSt.Elizabeth5 3283
Brianna Romany       31.611 FSt. Dominic6 3168

Event # 20 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Hovinga Msgr Haller 27.30 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Alex Amaral       29.011 MHoly Spirit1 2907
Blake Semper       30.311 MOur Lady of Fatima2 3061
Matt Diebolt       30.311 MSt Matthew Wildcats3 3088
Patryk Zbikowski       31.211 MSt. Luke4 3238
Sam Publicover       31.411 MSt Matthew Wildcats5 3101
Zach Gladding       32.511 MSt. Luke6 3814

Event # 21 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Vandervoort Holy Spirit 27.40 2004
RESULTS OF FINALS

Hailey Vezina       28.912 FSt Matthew Wildcats1 3081
Stephanie Tera       29.512 FSt Matthew Wildcats2 3078
Laura Goli       30.112 FSt. Dominic3 3153
Natalie Froese       30.712 FSt. Luke4 3197
Shelby Liu       30.912 FHoly Spirit5 2893
Grace Boyd       32.412 FST. AUGUSTINE6 3105

Event # 22 BOYS 12&UN Junior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:B.Normore Christ the King 25.20 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Sebastian Llorin       27.412 MSt.Elizabeth1 3309
Cole Belkwell       27.612 MJohn Sweeney2 2949
Spencer Kersten       27.912 MSt Matthew Wildcats3 3095
Cameron Steinbach       28.012 MSt. Nicholas4 3280
Kyle Areia       28.012 MHoly Spirit5 2908
Matthew Phillips       28.112 MSt Matthew Wildcats6 3099

Event # 23 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.vandervoort Holy Spirit 26.70 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Jordyn Waters       27.713 FSt Matthew Wildcats1 3083
Alissa Melvin       27.813 FSt. Luke2 3206
Danielle Hann       29.513 FJohn Sweeney3 2930
Katelyn Damaso       29.713 FHoly Spirit4 2888
Katie Oberle       30.413 FSt Matthew Wildcats5 3076
Emma Morrissey       33.113 FSt. Dominic6 3163

Event # 24 BOYS 13&OV Senior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:N.Seneker St.Daniel 24.08 1989
RESULTS OF FINALS

Cole Galvin       26.213 MSt Matthew Wildcats1 3093
Caleb Figueiredo       26.713 MHoly Spirit2 2915
Justin Henderson       26.713 MSt. Luke3 3225
William Dunn       27.113 MHoly Spirit4 2914
Mateo Rodrigues       27.213 MJohn Sweeney5 2965

Event # 25 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:33.30 2004
Lauren Thomson     2:51.311 FSt. Luke1 3216
Brianna Good     2:52.911 FOur Lady of Fatima2 3031
Kayla Kraemer     2:53.611 FSt. Nicholas3 3252
Madeline Schroder     2:55.011 FJohn Sweeney4 2941
Hannah Cook     2:55.811 FSt. Nicholas5 3242
Kaitlyn Fabian     2:58.711 FSt Matthew Wildcats6 3071
Bethany Lewis     2:59.511 FOur Lady of Fatima7 3033
Tessa Dwyer     3:01.511 FSt. Luke8 3196
Kayla Rischke     3:02.311 FSt. Dominic9 3167
Carleigh Rau     3:02.911 FSt Matthew Wildcats10 3077
Hailey Cavalier     3:05.811 FJohn Sweeney11 2928
Alyssa Fonseca     3:16.411 FBlessed John Paul12 2844
Ashlynn Fita     3:19.111 FST. AUGUSTINE13 3111
Rachel Misener     3:20.311 FMother Teresa Timber14 2984
Jaime Pavia     3:24.311 FSt.Elizabeth15 3295
Ally MacPhee     3:25.911 FST. AUGUSTINE16 3117
Ellah Thompson     3:27.711 FBlessed John Paul17 2858
Teresa Nguyen     3:29.211 FSt. Dominic18 3164
Emily Coelho     3:35.611 FHoly Spirit19 2886
Karsen Galiot     3:37.111 FHoly Spirit20 2890
Shelley Carroll     3:41.711 FSt.Elizabeth21 3285
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Event # 26 BOYS 11&OV Bantam 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:A.Kanmacher St.Joseph(C) 2:16.10 2003
Blake Semper     2:37.711 MOur Lady of Fatima1 3061
Nathan Kemp     2:40.511 MBlessed John Paul2 2869
Evan Willms     2:48.111 MBlessed John Paul3 2883
Bryce Rawn     2:54.111 MHoly Spirit4 2923
Xavier Loffree     2:55.411 MSt Matthew Wildcats5 3096
Axel Treminin     2:56.411 MSt. Luke6 3236
Graham Bradley     2:56.811 MSt. Nicholas7 3262
Alexander Cronin     2:57.711 MSt. Nicholas8 3264
Grame Costogan     2:58.111 MOur Lady of Fatima9 3047
Filip Marik     2:58.311 MST. AUGUSTINE10 3134
Justin Vautour     2:59.911 MJohn Sweeney11 2970
Wyatt Ernst     3:00.811 MSt Matthew Wildcats12 3091
Owen Way     3:01.211 MSt. Luke13 3237
Zack Venning     3:02.111 MSt. Dominic14 3191
Denzel Ashley     3:02.311 MSt.Elizabeth15 3305
Diego Mesa     3:02.611 MJohn Sweeney16 2960
Brady Lennox     3:02.911 MMother Teresa Timber17 3009
Jason VanIersel     3:03.011 MSt.Elizabeth18 3321
Jack Dreher     3:05.911 MSt. Dominic19 3174
Chris Hunkeler     3:07.511 MST. AUGUSTINE20 3131
Caleb Bernardo     3:10.411 MMother Teresa Timber21 2997

Event # 27 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:27.00 2005
Meghan Anton     2:45.012 FSt. Luke1 3192
Maddie Robbins     2:46.612 FSt.Elizabeth2 3299
Hope Harnack     2:54.812 FSt.Elizabeth3 3288
Spencer Parker     2:59.412 FSt. Dominic4 3165
Sarah Oei     2:59.712 FOur Lady of Fatima5 3037
Hannah Hyjek     3:01.413 FST. AUGUSTINE6 3113
Claudia Jones     3:03.412 FSt. Nicholas7 3251
Nicole Cooper     3:05.212 FSt Matthew Wildcats8 3068
Marley Dowling     3:07.512 FSt Matthew Wildcats9 3070
Paisley Steele     3:13.612 FSt. Luke10 3214
Kate Jamieson     3:17.812 FHoly Spirit11 2891

Event # 28 BOYS 12&UN Junior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 2:21.00 1999
Markus Kemp     2:28.612 MBlessed John Paul1 2868
Ben Alvarez     2:28.912 MSt Matthew Wildcats2 3085
Jonathan Befakadu     2:34.712 MOur Lady of Fatima3 3042
Lukas Cimermancic     2:38.412 MBlessed John Paul4 2863
Connor VanIersel     2:42.512 MSt.Elizabeth5 3320
Joshua Helgerman     2:44.312 MJohn Sweeney6 2955
Tyler Spott     2:45.512 MSt. Luke7 3235
Owen Rivard     2:45.912 MST. AUGUSTINE8 3140
Justin Labrie     2:46.212 MSt. Dominic9 3178
Erik VanDelande     2:47.812 MSt. Nicholas10 3747
James Fleming     2:49.612 MSt Matthew Wildcats11 3092
Ryan McIsaac     2:50.812 MOur Lady of Fatima12 3057
Luca Buffone     2:51.212 MHoly Spirit13 2911
James O'Brien     2:52.412 MHoly Spirit14 2920
Stephen Taborek     2:52.912 MSt.Elizabeth15 3319
Liam McCauley     2:53.312 MST. AUGUSTINE16 3135

Jack Ceccomancini     2:56.412 MMother Teresa Timber17 2998
Ryan Kuehlenborg     2:57.812 MJohn Sweeney18 2957
Nicolas MacDonald     2:59.112 MMother Teresa Timber19 3011
Ryan Janssen        DNF12 MSt. Dominic 3176

Event # 29 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Butttinger St.Nicholas 2:19.43 2007
Makayla Pearl     2:38.913 FMother Teresa Timber1 2988
Juliette Davies     2:39.913 FSt. Nicholas2 3245
Kennedy Bourque     2:43.213 FSt Matthew Wildcats3 3066
Charlene Weber     2:46.913 FJohn Sweeney4 2944
Sarah Joseph     2:51.113 FSt.Elizabeth5 3290
Sophie Rebelo     2:53.313 FHoly Spirit6 2900
Chantelle Hehn     2:54.213 FSt. Luke7 3200
Julia Ratz     2:56.013 FHoly Spirit8 2899
Natalie Minnick     2:58.413 FOur Lady of Fatima9 3034
Peyton McCallum     2:59.413 FSt Matthew Wildcats10 3075
Madeleine Dennison     3:01.113 FOur Lady of Fatima11 3026
Bazilika Maryo     3:05.513 FSt. Dominic12 3158
Rebecca Burzynsk     3:06.913 FSt. Luke13 3193

Event # 30 BOYS 13&OV Senior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:V.Karagity St.John 2:14.00 1984
Josh Alberto     2:24.213 MSt. Luke1 3217
Drayton Duckett     2:27.813 MSt. Nicholas2 3266
Sam Pugliese     2:28.913 MSt.Elizabeth3 3314
Surien Das-Giwonjo     2:30.913 MJohn Sweeney4 2951
Ryan Frost     2:33.813 MOur Lady of Fatima5 3051
Matt Rachocchia     2:34.513 MSt. Luke6 3232
Parker Fehr     2:35.413 MBlessed John Paul7 2866
David Schipper     2:36.013 MBlessed John Paul8 2881
Michael Jamieson     2:36.813 MHoly Spirit9 2916
Matthew Przybylowski     2:37.813 MJohn Sweeney10 2962
Michael Turco     2:39.413 MOur Lady of Fatima11 3062
Karl Olivo     2:41.013 MST. AUGUSTINE12 3137
Nicholas Leonardo     2:45.613 MMother Teresa Timber13 3010
Emrah Meyer     2:47.213 MSt Matthew Wildcats14 3097
Gregory Danayan     2:59.013 MMother Teresa Timber15 2999
Jake Shepherd     3:01.813 MSt Matthew Wildcats16 3103
Charlie Slavin     3:09.213 MST. AUGUSTINE17 3144

Event # 31 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Nicholas 59.20 2002
St. Luke A       59.5   F St. Luke1 103
St. Nicholas A       59.5   F St. Nicholas2 307
John Sweeney A     1:00.3   F John Sweeney3 22
Blessed John Paul A     1:01.4   F Blessed John Paul4 165
Our Lady of Fatima A     1:02.3   F Our Lady of Fatima5
Holy Spirit A     1:02.9   F Holy Spirit6 351
ST. AUGUSTINE A     1:03.0   F ST. AUGUSTINE7 54
St.Elizabeth A     1:03.2   F St.Elizabeth8 261
St Matthew Wildcats A     1:03.7   F St Matthew Wildcats9
Mother Teresa Timber A     1:05.3   F Mother Teresa Timber10
St. Dominic A     1:07.7   F St. Dominic11 200
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Event # 32 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  Msgr Haller 56.50 1991
Mother Teresa Timber A     1:00.4   MMother Teresa Timber1
Our Lady of Fatima A     1:00.5   MOur Lady of Fatima2
St. Nicholas A     1:00.5   MSt. Nicholas3 328
St Matthew Wildcats A     1:00.6   MSt Matthew Wildcats4
St. Luke A     1:01.7   MSt. Luke5 127
Blessed John Paul A     1:02.2   MBlessed John Paul6 190
St. Dominic A     1:02.3   MSt. Dominic7 222
Holy Spirit A     1:02.7   MHoly Spirit8 370
John Sweeney A     1:03.1   MJohn Sweeney9 47
ST. AUGUSTINE A     1:04.7   MST. AUGUSTINE10 78
St.Elizabeth A     1:05.9   MSt.Elizabeth11 283

Event # 33 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Anne(K) 55.72 1980
St Matthew Wildcats A       57.2   F St Matthew Wildcats1
St. Luke A       57.3   F St. Luke2 103
St. Dominic A       58.4   F St. Dominic3 200
St. Nicholas A       59.1   F St. Nicholas4 307
Holy Spirit A     1:00.0   F Holy Spirit5 351
John Sweeney A     1:00.5   F John Sweeney6 22
Our Lady of Fatima A     1:01.7   F Our Lady of Fatima7
Blessed John Paul A     1:02.5   F Blessed John Paul8 165
Mother Teresa Timber A     1:03.2   F Mother Teresa Timber9
St.Elizabeth A     1:03.4   F St.Elizabeth10 261

Event # 34 BOYS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay

#MEET RECORD: . Christ the King 52.60 1990
St Matthew Wildcats A       55.0   MSt Matthew Wildcats1
St. Luke A       55.1   MSt. Luke2 127
John Sweeney A       57.2   MJohn Sweeney3 47
St. Dominic A       57.2   MSt. Dominic4 222
St.Elizabeth A       57.5   MSt.Elizabeth5 283
St. Nicholas A       57.6   MSt. Nicholas6 328
Blessed John Paul A       57.9   MBlessed John Paul7 190
Our Lady of Fatima A       58.4   MOur Lady of Fatima8
ST. AUGUSTINE A       59.2   MST. AUGUSTINE9 78
Mother Teresa Timber A       59.6   MMother Teresa Timber10
Holy Spirit A     1:01.9   MHoly Spirit11 370

Event # 35 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Daniel 53.03 1980
St. Luke A       55.0   F St. Luke1 103
Mother Teresa Timber A       57.6   F Mother Teresa Timber2
St. Dominic A       57.7   F St. Dominic3 200
John Sweeney A       57.7   F John Sweeney4 22
St Matthew Wildcats A       58.0   F St Matthew Wildcats5
St. Nicholas A       58.8   F St. Nicholas6 307
Blessed John Paul A       59.3   F Blessed John Paul7 165
Holy Spirit A       59.8   F Holy Spirit8 351
Our Lady of Fatima A     1:00.2   F Our Lady of Fatima9
St.Elizabeth A     1:00.7   F St.Elizabeth10 261
ST. AUGUSTINE A     1:02.2   F ST. AUGUSTINE11 54

Event # 36 BOYS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Timothy 49.23 1991
Holy Spirit A       52.4   MHoly Spirit1 370
St Matthew Wildcats A       52.8   MSt Matthew Wildcats2
St.Elizabeth A       53.0   MSt.Elizabeth3 283
Mother Teresa Timber A       53.4   MMother Teresa Timber4
St. Luke A       53.6   MSt. Luke5 127
John Sweeney A       53.7   MJohn Sweeney6 47
Blessed John Paul A       54.0   MBlessed John Paul7 190
Our Lady of Fatima A       54.2   MOur Lady of Fatima8
St. Dominic A       54.3   MSt. Dominic9 222
ST. AUGUSTINE C       56.4   MST. AUGUSTINE10 92

Event # 37 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:L.Stern Holy Rosary 9.65 2008
Stephanie Agnew 8.10m10 FSt Matthew Wildcats1 3065
Gabriela Maruna 7.72m11 FSt. Luke2 3204
Kay Lavery 6.89m11 FSt. Dominic3 3157
Shaceia Williams 6.73m11 FSt.Elizabeth4 3303
MacKenzie Walsh 5.85m11 FHoly Spirit5 2906
Emma Woolley 5.81m11 FST. AUGUSTINE6 3123
Alana Barnes-Galea 5.58m11 FMother Teresa Timber7 2973
Ariana Garcia-Harry 5.57m11 FBlessed John Paul8 2847
Madeline Schroder 5.55m11 FJohn Sweeney9 2941
Emma Leblanc 5.46m11 FSt. Nicholas10 3254
Alicia Rozic 5.45m11 FOur Lady of Fatima11 3040

Event # 38 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:J.Bowes St.Bernadette 12.48 2003
Braden Bickford 9.12m11 MHoly Spirit1 2910
Donaven Quangvan 8.90m11 MJohn Sweeney2 2963
Liam Nagle 8.31m11 MBlessed John Paul3 2877
Xavier Loffree 8.02m11 MSt Matthew Wildcats4 3096
Colin O'Hagan 7.86m11 MMother Teresa Timber5 3014
Cody Sorenson 7.83m11 MSt. Nicholas6 3279
Nathan Steckle 7.80m11 MSt.Elizabeth7 3318
Olivier Szczepaniak 7.57m11 MSt. Dominic8 3189
James Rotondi 7.47m11 MOur Lady of Fatima9 3060
Ryan Roque 7.38m11 MST. AUGUSTINE10 3141
Matt Benninger 7.05m11 MSt. Luke11 3218

Event # 39 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:N.Weiler Blessed Kateri 11.00 2001
Summer Pahl 8.61m12 FJohn Sweeney1 2935
Julia Spitzig 8.43m12 FBlessed John Paul2 2855
Jocy Orellana 8.34m12 FSt. Luke3 3208
Jade Hickey 8.30m12 FSt. Dominic4 3155
Sarah Dubrick 7.69m12 FHoly Spirit5 2889
Megan Waldbilling 7.50m12 FSt Matthew Wildcats6 3082
Marissa Carlota 6.97m12 FSt.Elizabeth7 3284
Victoria Fernandez 6.70m12 FSt. Nicholas8 3246
Vanessa Santos 6.50m12 FOur Lady of Fatima9 3041
Samantha Portaccio 6.09m12 FMother Teresa Timber10 2989
Sarah Klack 5.62m12 FST. AUGUSTINE11 3114
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Event # 40 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:N.Fellak St.Margaret 13.86 2007
Cole Belkwell 13.36m12 MJohn Sweeney1 2949
Brandon Taskar 10.60m12 MHoly Spirit2 2925
Sebastian Sgarbossa 10.48m12 MSt. Dominic3 3188
Neilsen Ngo 10.46m12 MSt. Nicholas4 3273
Isaac Nichols 10.28m12 MST. AUGUSTINE5 3136
Logan Smith 9.97m12 MSt.Elizabeth6 3316
Cameron Droog 9.86m12 MSt Matthew Wildcats7 3090
Noah Guerin 9.65m12 MMother Teresa Timber8 3007
Jarrett Martin 9.14m12 MBlessed John Paul9 2875
Sebastian Gallant 8.51m12 MSt. Luke10 3223
Brandan Burka 7.78m12 MOur Lady of Fatima11 3044

Event # 41 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:K.Costa St.Margaret 10.80 1997
Victoria Kelly 7.30m13 FSt Matthew Wildcats1 3073
Marissa Melanson 6.91m13 FST. AUGUSTINE2 3119
Monika Plaustza 6.61m13 FJohn Sweeney3 2936
Jama Bin-Edward 6.47m13 FSt. Dominic4 3148
Payton Husk 6.38m13 FSt. Nicholas5 3250
Melissa Gaudet 6.25m13 FSt. Luke6 3198
Nicole Howe 6.23m13 FSt.Elizabeth7 3289
Selena Silveira 6.01m13 FHoly Spirit8 2901
Gabby Hohbaum 6.00m13 FBlessed John Paul9 2849
Hailey Aubrecht 4.92m13 FOur Lady of Fatima10 3021
Skylar Bradley 4.87m13 FMother Teresa Timber11 2974

Event # 42 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:E.Gatto St.Matthew 14.02 2007
Mitchell Haines 10.21m13 MJohn Sweeney1 2953
Jason Willms 10.17m13 MBlessed John Paul2 2884
Cade Allan 9.93m13 MST. AUGUSTINE3 3125
Antoness Dkour 9.84m13 MSt. Dominic4 3173
Robbie Dolby 9.70m13 MSt.Elizabeth5 3308
Graham Sheppad 9.14m13 MMother Teresa Timber6 3016
Colin MacPhee 9.10m13 MOur Lady of Fatima7 3055
Hunter Murray 8.99m13 MSt. Luke8 3228
Graham Smith 8.96m13 MSt. Nicholas9 3278
Mitch Davidson 8.79m13 MHoly Spirit10 2912
Ryan Polkiewicz 8.54m13 MSt Matthew Wildcats11 3100

Event # 43 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Renn O.L.of Grace 4.77 1988
Victoria Jensen 4.06m11 FSt. Luke1 3202
Daysha Bowers 3.84m11 FSt.Elizabeth2 3283
Briana Anton 3.80m11 FBlessed John Paul3 2840
Kelly Corrigan 3.63m11 FSt. Nicholas4 3243
Marguerite Leadbeater 3.46m11 FOur Lady of Fatima5 3032
Sabrina Taraborrelli 3.35m11 FSt.Elizabeth6 3302
Natasha Tymko 3.34m11 FSt Matthew Wildcats7 3080
Victoria Bernoski 3.30m11 FJohn Sweeney8 2926
Samantha Kerry 3.26m11 FMother Teresa Timber9 2980
Claudia VanCsa 3.24m11 FHoly Spirit10 2905
Lilly McDaniel 3.03m11 FSt. Dominic11 3159

Event # 44 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:L.Monroe St.Timothy 4.90 2013
Alex Amaral 3.83m11 MHoly Spirit1 2907
Blake Semper 3.82m11 MOur Lady of Fatima2 3061
Alex Verbeem 3.80m11 MMother Teresa Timber3 3019
Bryce VanZant 3.75m11 MSt.Elizabeth4 3323
Homer Ayuste 3.70m11 MSt. Dominic5 3171
Matt Diebolt 3.65m11 MSt Matthew Wildcats6 3088
Graham Bradley 3.57m11 MSt. Nicholas7 3262
Callum Parksinson 3.55m11 MSt. Luke8 3231
Patryk Zbikowski 3.45m11 MSt. Luke9 3238
Liam Marriott 3.43m11 MBlessed John Paul10 2874
Riley Heard 3.25m11 MJohn Sweeney11 2954
Caiden Rouse 2.71m11 MST. AUGUSTINE12 3142

Event # 45 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.MacDonald St.Joseph(C) 4.98 1986
Graciela Montes 4.13m12 FSt. Luke1 3207
Jenee Dkour 3.99m12 FSt. Dominic2 3150
Brianna Elliott 3.99m12 FOur Lady of Fatima3 3030
Maddy Liske 3.97m12 FSt. Nicholas4 3255
Gabriella Ratajczak 3.91m12 FJohn Sweeney5 2937
Grace Boyd 3.90m12 FST. AUGUSTINE6 3105
MacKenzie Medina 3.87m12 FHoly Spirit7 2895
Maddie Robbins 3.80m12 FSt.Elizabeth8 3299
Holly McBride 3.40m12 FSt Matthew Wildcats9 3074
Chloe Johnson 3.25m12 FMother Teresa Timber10 2978
Jillian O'Toole 3.23m12 FBlessed John Paul11 2854

Event # 46 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:S.Nicely Cdn.Martyrs 5.70 1987
Jack Deighan 4.00m12 MST. AUGUSTINE1 3129
Matthew Phillips 3.85m12 MSt Matthew Wildcats2 3099
Brandon Romany 3.74m12 MSt. Dominic3 3186
Markus Kemp 3.55m12 MBlessed John Paul4 2868
Riley Dasilva 3.53m12 MMother Teresa Timber5 3000
James O'Brien 3.43m12 MHoly Spirit6 2920
Marius Pop 3.40m12 MOur Lady of Fatima7 3058
Cameron Hazelwood 3.23m12 MSt. Nicholas8 3270

Event # 47 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:C.Kalbhen Holy Family 4.95 1982
Alissa Melvin 4.60m13 FSt. Luke1 3206
Michelle Nguyen 4.34m13 FMother Teresa Timber2 2986
Jama Bin-Edward 4.21m13 FSt. Dominic3 3148
Hailey Aubrecht 4.15m13 FOur Lady of Fatima4 3021
Brittany Emary 3.83m13 FBlessed John Paul5 2843
Alexie Harrison 3.69m13 FSt. Nicholas6 3248
Ariana Mota 3.65m13 FHoly Spirit7 2897
Andrea Bongioi 3.51m13 FJohn Sweeney8 2927
Victoria Kelly 3.50m13 FSt Matthew Wildcats9 3073
Maria Romano 3.10m13 FST. AUGUSTINE10 3122

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com



6/13/2013 Page 7 of 8

Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

WCDSB Elementary Track and Field

AAAA Meet

6/10/13-6/10/13

Event # 48 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:J.Wojcik O.L.of Grace 5.96 1987
William Dunn 4.82m13 MHoly Spirit1 2914
Ethan Rivers-Garcia 4.75m13 MSt. Luke2 3233
Mitchell Haines 4.66m13 MJohn Sweeney3 2953
Charlie Kuran 4.43m13 MSt. Dominic4 3177
Daniel Zeglen 4.35m13 MOur Lady of Fatima5 3064
Sam Pugliese 4.27m13 MSt.Elizabeth6 3314
Jaylan Moore 4.19m13 MBlessed John Paul7 2876
Karl Olivo 4.02m13 MST. AUGUSTINE8 3137
Graham Smith 3.65m13 MSt. Nicholas9 3278
Jeremy Nejadrasoul 3.46m13 MSt Matthew Wildcats10 3098

Event # 49 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:L.Moore St.Paul 1.45 1982
Rachel Buttinger 1.25m11 FSt. Nicholas2 3240
MacKenzie White 1.25m11 FJohn Sweeney2 2945
Zoe Locis 1.25m11 FST. AUGUSTINE3 3116
Mikayla Schnarr 1.20m11 FSt. Luke4 3211
Emma D'Arcy 1.20m11 FSt.Elizabeth5 3286
Natasha Tymko 1.20m11 FSt Matthew Wildcats6 3080
Valentina Franjic 1.15m11 FBlessed John Paul7 2846
Taijah Coston 1.10m11 FOur Lady of Fatima8 3024
Claudia VanCsa 1.10m11 FHoly Spirit8 2905
Brianna Romany 1.10m11 FSt. Dominic8 3168
Melanna Sawyer-Dimac 1.00m11 FMother Teresa Timber11 2992

Event # 50 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 1.54 1998
Tyler Hinrikus 1.25m11 MSt. Dominic1 3175
Michael Carvalho 1.20m11 MSt. Luke2 3219
Xavier Loffree 1.15m11 MSt Matthew Wildcats3 3096
David Anderson 1.15m11 MMother Teresa Timber4 2996
Matthew VanBakel 1.15m11 MSt. Nicholas5 3281
Anthony Russo 1.15m11 MST. AUGUSTINE6 3143
Max Ratajczak         NM11 MJohn Sweeney 2964
Colin Vrugtman         NM11 MSt.Elizabeth 3325
Thomas Madar         NM11 MOur Lady of Fatima 3056
Ethan Major         NM11 MHoly Spirit 2919
David Kurevija         NM11 MBlessed John Paul 2870

Event # 51 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.56 2002
Jenee Dkour 1.34m12 FSt. Dominic1 3150
Sara Peters 1.31m12 FSt. Luke2 3209
Stephanie Tera 1.20m12 FSt Matthew Wildcats4 3078
Shelby Liu 1.20m12 FHoly Spirit4 2893
Cayli Cole 1.20m12 FSt. Nicholas5 3241
Marissa Hishon 1.20m12 FBlessed John Paul6 2848
Debbie Ansong 1.15m12 FOur Lady of Fatima7 3020
Madeline Woolvett 1.15m12 FJohn Sweeney8 2946
Faith Ashley 1.05m12 FSt.Elizabeth9 3282

Event # 52 BOYS 12&UN Junior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:C.Richards St.Margaret 1.63 1996
Cameron Steinbach 1.51m12 MSt. Nicholas1 3280
Isaac Nichols 1.51m12 MST. AUGUSTINE2 3136
Gavin Douglas 1.35m12 MMother Teresa Timber3 3002
Cameron Droog 1.35m12 MSt Matthew Wildcats4 3090
Kyle Areia 1.30m12 MHoly Spirit6 2908
Michael Carali 1.30m12 MBlessed John Paul6 2862
Connor VanIersel 1.30m12 MSt.Elizabeth7 3320
Bradley Farnham 1.25m12 MSt. Luke8 3222
Enrique Orellana 1.20m12 MSt. Dominic9 3183
Paul McKeand 1.20m12 MJohn Sweeney9 2959
Ryan McIsaac         NM12 MOur Lady of Fatima 3057

Event # 53 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.59 2003
Alissa Melvin 1.40m13 FSt. Luke1 3206
Monika Plaustza 1.30m13 FJohn Sweeney2 2936
Katie Oberle 1.25m13 FSt Matthew Wildcats3 3076
Alexie Harrison 1.25m13 FSt. Nicholas4 3248
Danica Melo 1.20m13 FHoly Spirit5 2896
Erika Szostak 1.20m13 FSt. Dominic6 3169
Kaira D'Souza 1.15m13 FOur Lady of Fatima7 3028
April Stark 1.10m13 FSt.Elizabeth8 3301
Makayla Pearl 1.05m13 FMother Teresa Timber9 2988
Maria Romano 1.05m13 FST. AUGUSTINE9 3122
Lela Thi         NM13 FBlessed John Paul 2857

Event # 54 BOYS 13&OV Senior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:D.Ackie St.Ambrose 1.81 1995
Colton Cameron 1.60m13 MSt.Elizabeth1 3306
Devan Costa 1.57m13 MSt. Luke2 3220
Marko Maletic 1.55m13 MBlessed John Paul3 2873
Daniel Douse 1.50m13 MMother Teresa Timber4 3003
Daniel Zeglen 1.45m13 MOur Lady of Fatima5 3064
Mitchell Callaghan 1.40m13 MSt Matthew Wildcats6 3086
Charlie Kuran 1.35m13 MSt. Dominic7 3177
Cameron Flynn 1.30m13 MST. AUGUSTINE8 3815
Steven O'Brien 1.30m13 MHoly Spirit8 2921
Dominic Buzek 1.30m13 MJohn Sweeney9 2950
C St. Augustine         NM   MST. AUGUSTINE 92
Will Hamnett         NM13 MSt. Nicholas 3268

Event # 55 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump

#MEET RECORD:K.Poulin St.Mark 10.52 1990
Jordyn Waters 8.91m13 FSt Matthew Wildcats1 3083
Destiny Rettinger 8.78m13 FJohn Sweeney2 2938
Audrey Kompter 8.12m13 FSt. Luke3 3203
Ariana Mota 7.65m13 FHoly Spirit4 2897
Julia VanBakel 7.38m13 FSt. Nicholas5 3261
Brittany Emary 7.34m13 FBlessed John Paul6 2843
Karolina Godwinska 6.94m13 FSt. Dominic7 3152
Abbey McLeman 5.56m13 FST. AUGUSTINE8 3118
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Event # 56 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump

#MEET RECORD:S.Brand St.Michael(C) 11.74 1985
Ethan Rivers-Garcia 10.27m13 MSt. Luke1 3233
Caleb Figueiredo 9.74m13 MHoly Spirit2 2915
Cole Galvin 9.23m13 MSt Matthew Wildcats3 3093
Jason Willms 9.13m13 MBlessed John Paul4 2884
Brandon McDougall 8.80m13 MSt. Dominic5 3180
Ryan Pham 8.80m13 MJohn Sweeney5 2961
Keith Porter 8.36m13 MSt.Elizabeth7 3313
Karl Olivo 8.34m13 MST. AUGUSTINE8 3137
Thomas Onuska         NM13 MSt. Nicholas 3274
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